Race Date
September 14, 2023

Arrowhead Conference XC Meet
Overall Finish List

Girls

Girls Varsity 5K

Place Score Name
1 1 Abbi Hutchinson
2 (<5) Liz Nelson
3 (< 5) Olivia Pascuzzi
4  (<5) Chloe Green
5 2 Molly Brophy
6 (<5) Destiny Schmitz
7 3 Lola Hall
8 (<5) Sarah Moe
9 4 Claire Blauch
10 (< 5) Natalie Bergman
11 (< 5) Kate Nelson
12 5 Grace Latourell
13 6 Julia Dykstra
14 7 Elsa Ellerbroek
15 (< 5) Olivia Forsline
16 8 Anna Dunn
17 9 Loralai Ford
18 10 Kiarstin Eaton
19 (< 5) Faith Hawkins
20 11 Ava Skustad
21 12 Madalynn Saxton
22  (<5) Hannah Plese
23 13 Keira Hesseldahl
24 (< 5) Kylie Maki
25 (< 5) Elizabeth Niemi
26 (< 5) Megan Horn
27 (< 5) Kiley Kibbler
28 (< 5) Gracie Foix

Team

International Falls
Mountain Iron-Buhl
Chisholm

Mesabi East

Ely

Chisholm
International Falls
Mountain Iron-Buhl
Ely

Mountain Iron-Buhl
Mountain Iron-Buhl
Ely

International Falls
Ely

Mesabi East

Ely

International Falls
Ely

DR/N/HC

Ely

International Falls
Mesabi East
International Falls
Chisholm

Mesabi East
DR/N/HC
DR/N/HC
DR/N/HC
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19:26.3
19:50.3
19:59.3
20:30.9
20:36.3
21:10.6
21:23.5
21:48.9
21:53.6
22:17.6
22:56.3
23:38.5
23:39.1
23:49.8
23:57.8
23:59.8
24:13.2
25:07.3
25:16.0
25:20.1
25:33.6
25:57.1
26:22.4
26:56.4
30:18.8
31:05.9
32:37.2
41:27.9
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Race Date
September 14, 2023

Ely

Girls

Girls Varsity 5K

Team Score (places): 26

Average Time: 22:47.6

Molly Brophy
Claire Blauch
Grace Latourell
Elsa Ellerbroek
Anna Dunn
Kiarstin Eaton
7 Ava Skustad

0 WN PP

International Falls

Team Score (places): 31

Average Time: 22:51.2

1 Abbi Hutchinson
2 LolaHall

3 Julia Dykstra

4 Loralai Ford

5 Madalynn Saxton
6 Keira Hesseldahl

DR/N/HC

Team Score (places): Inc.

Average Time:

1 Faith Hawkins
2 Megan Horn
3 Kiley Kibbler
4 Gracie Foix

Mesabi East

Team Score (places): Inc.

Average Time:

1 Chloe Green

2 Olivia Forsline
3 Hannah Plese
4 Elizabeth Niemi

Mountain Iron-Buhl

Team Score (places): Inc.

Average Time:

1 Liz Nelson

2 Sarah Moe

3 Natalie Bergman
4 Kate Nelson

Chisholm

Team Score (places):
Average Time:

1 Olivia Pascuzzi
2 Destiny Schmitz
3 Kylie Maki

Inc.

Arrowhead Conference XC Meet

Final Team Results

Cum Cum
Grade Place Place Time Time
Finish Position - 1
9 2 2 20:36.3 20:36.3
12 4 6 21:53.6 42:29.9
12 5 11 23:38.5 1:06:08.4
10 7 18 23:49.8 1:29:58.2
11 8 26 23:59.8 1:53:58.0
12 (10) (36) 25:07.3 2:19:05.3
12 (11) (47) 25:20.1 2:44:25.4
Finish Position - 2
12 1 1 19:26.3 19:26.3
8 3 4 21:23.5 40:49.8
10 6 10 23:39.1 1:04:28.9
11 9 19 24:13.2 1:28:42.1
10 12 31 25:33.6 1:54:15.7
12 (13) (44) 26:22.4 2:20:38.1
Finish Position - Inc.
12 Less 25:16.0 25:16.0
9 Less 31:05.9 56:21.9
9 Less 32:37.2 1:28:59.1
10 Less 41:27.9 2:10:27.0
Finish Position - Inc.
9 Less 20:30.9 20:30.9
12 Less 23:57.8 44:28.7
11 Less 25:57.1 1:10:25.8
9 Less 30:18.8 1:40:44.6
Finish Position - Inc.
12 Less 19:50.3 19:50.3
8 Less 21:48.9 41:39.2
11 Less 22:17.6 1:03:56.8
12 Less 22:56.3 1:26:53.1
Finish Position - Inc.
8 Less 19:59.3 19:59.3
9 Less 21:10.6 41:09.9
10 Less 26:56.4 1:08:06.3
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